State of Vermont

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
1 National Life Drive, Floor 6
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501
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Agenda
Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
September 19, 2019
10:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.
Calvin Coolidge State Historic Site
Plymouth, VT

Welcome
Changes to the Agenda
Public Comment

Review / Approve May 23, 2019 Meeting Minutes

National Register of Historic Places
e Woodstock Village Historic District, Woodstock

State Register of Historic Places — Determination of Eligibility
e St. John the Apostle Catholic Church, 117 St. John’s Road, Johnson

SHPO Report

Roadside Markers
e Finnish Immigrants in Vermont, Andover
Peter Bent Brigham, Bakersfield
Hotel Windham/Andrews Inn, Bellows Falls
Justin Morgan Home and Morgan Horse, Brookfield
Dam at Franklin Pond, Guilford
Ira Town Hall, Ira

New Business
e Meeting Schedule
o0 October
o November
o0 December
e Announcements

Adjourn, followed by lunch, and tour
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10:05

10:10

10:15
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11:15

11:25
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12:15
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https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/May%2023%20Draft%20minutes.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/nrhp/pending
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/srhp/pending
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/September%202019%20Markers.pdf

